STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/01/2021 to 9/30/2021

Check Number

3697
3699
3700
3701
3702
3703

Date Vendor
9/2/2021 PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
9/29/2021 JOSTENS INC
9/29/2021 JANE MYERS
9/29/2021 PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
9/29/2021 SOUTHERN END PULLERS LLC
9/29/2021 WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR

Account Description
DUE TO GENERAL FUND
TRUMPETER
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
DUE TO GENERAL FUND
FFA
FFA

Total:
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Amount
5.15
184.91
138.25
265.20
1,950.00
50.00

2,593.51



