STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81 CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/01/2021 to 9/30/2021

Check Number	Date	Vendor
3697	9/2/2021	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
3699	9/29/2021	IOSTENS INC
3700	9/29/2021	IANE MYERS
3701	9/29/2021	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
3702	9/29/2021	SOUTHERN END PULLERS LLC
3703	9/29/2021	WEST LAMPETER COMMUNITY FAIR

Account Description	Amount	
DUE TO GENERAL FUND	\$	5.15
TRUMPETER	\$	184.91
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY	\$	138.25
DUE TO GENERAL FUND	\$	265.20
FFA	\$	1,950.00
FFA	\$	50.00
Total:	\$	2,593.51